First
Trey
Drayson
Connor

Taylor
Laine
Luke
Zak
Rowan
Zander
Douglas
Laine

Josie
Jayleigh
Ava
Victoria
Teagan
Georgia

Colin

Robin

Reid
Jayon
Josh
Kai
Colby
Tanner
Lance
Zane
Devon

Last
Tuttle
Brown
Wilson

Iverson
Brouzes
Schram
Cumming
Welch
Brown
Kennedy
Brouzes

Pedersen
Hearn
Lukin
Kennedy
Tuttle
Rehill

Peters

Squirra

Jonasson
Chadney
Ferrier
Clemmensen
Dufault
Wilkinson
Louttit
Hudson
Johnson

Age
Pee-Wee (9 or less)
Pee-Wee (9 or less)
Pee-Wee (9 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)

Category
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Traditional

Traditional

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Gender Round #1 Round #2

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

110
38
56

185
133
116
104
91

100
74

156
119
103
104
92
91

36

67

200
180
168
167
149
158
133
125
106

112
20

192
147
148
100
109
98

82

156
112
128
110
114
106

40

74

208
194
173
165
168
128
133
132
127

Total

222
58
56

377
280
264
204
200
198
156

312
231
231
214
206
197

76

141

408
374
341
332
317
286
266
257
233

Placement

1
2
3
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Emma
Sadies
Rachel
Brynn

Amy

Cahlil

Aaron
Ethan
Aidan

Desirae

Petra

Taylor

Alex

April
Jodi
Carlou
Jolie

Chris
Terry
Frank
Jeff
Jeff
Scott

Poczik
Poczik
McGregor
Hearn

Platt

Pabiualyon
Lott

Lott
Iverson

Johnson

Squirra

Laffin

Perron

Willis
Peterson
Wareham
Bootsman

Iverson
Wareham
Catcheway
Martin
Roziere
Wareham

Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)

Cub (14 or less)

Cadet (17 or less
Cadet (17 or less
Cadet (17 or less
Cadet (17 or less

—_— — — ~—

Cadet (17 or less)

Cadet (17 or less)

Junior (20 or less)

Junior (20 or less)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Barebow

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Compound Unlimited

Longbow

Compound Unlimited

Compound Unlimited

Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin

Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

150
133
121

90

92

163
175
175
175

96

174

205

199
155
146
163

195
184
177
174
162
174

120
128
119

94

86

145
187
189
189

106

190

202

189
191
169
149

198
187
188
185
188
165

270
261
240
184

178

308
362
364
364

202

364

407

388
346
315
312

393
371
365
359
350
339
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Nolan
Kirk
Tyler
Reed
Derek
Russ
Darby
Blair
Erik
Partick
Justin
Ryan
Dale
Victor
Ed
Brendan
Neil

Lane
Lane
Adam
Josh
Dallas
Mike
David
Chris
Riley
Cam
Mike
Catalino
Brennan
Cory
Mark
Blaine

Johnson
Sandercock
Wilson
Fowlie
Robins
Danielson
Hardy
Penno
Wanhella
Perron
Peterson
Peters
Chadney
Rehill
Wilson
Mills
Brown

Louttit
Janz

Lukin
Dillabough
Louttit
Sisson
Johnson
Piasta
Vandermeulen
Pakulak
Tuttle
Pabuayon
Willis
Smith
Sehram
Cochrane

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

213
215
214
208
211
201
208
196
190
186
179
155
167
128
211

197
182
201
188
184
168
173
156
158
166
161
156
159
151
147
145

216
213
212
210
206
214
206
200
202
183
178
181
167
159

200
207
172
181
173
185
180
189
181
166
170
165
157
160
161
159

429
428
426
418
417
415
414
396
392
369
357
336
334
287
211

397
389
373
369
357
353
353
345
339
332
331
321
316
311
308
304
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Bruno
Lionel
Lincoln
Riess
Kyle

Austin
Brady
Brandon

Roland

Marty
Brian
Francois
Marshall

Cornelia

James
Miles

Chelsea

Leon
Eugene
Kelly
Jim
Mike

Dave

Susan
Sharon

Penner
Hearn
Murray
Raddysh
Raddysh

Taylor
Klassen
Petersen

Ironman

Nixon
Erickson
Squirra
Quelch

Squirra

Platt
Towle

Pakulak

Laffin
Burdeny
Taylor
Bambridge
Wanbhella

Tissot

Glenn
Fowlie

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)

Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)

Master (60 +)

Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)

Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

Known 50
Known 50
Known 50

Instinctive

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Longbow

Barebow
Barebow

Barebow

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Instinctive

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Female

144
136

209
194
184

148
122
98
84

92

117

39

202
195
190
145
180

75

184
169

147
152

206
205
212

155
115
131
89

109

113

59

202
199
167
159

120

186
195

291
288

415
399
396

249
303
237
229
173
201

230

98

404
394
337
304

195

370
364
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Garry
Laury
Reg
Bruce
Don
Keith
Robert
Ken

Glenn
Brouzes
Campbell
Johnston
Baker
Murray
Baker
Baker

Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

202
189
177
177
180
157
141
151

198
181
187
179
166
162
169
158

400
370
364
356
346
319
310
309
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