Trey Tuttle Pee-Wee (9 or less) Pee Wee Male 110 112 222 1 Drayson Brown Pee-Wee (9 or less) Pee Wee Male 38 20 58 2 Connor Wilson Pee-Wee (9 or less) Pee Wee Male 56 - 56 3 Taylor Iverson Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 185 192 377 1 Laine Brouzes Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 133 147 280 2 Luke Schram Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 116 148 264 3 Zak Cumming Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 104 100 204 4 Rowan Welch Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 91 109 200 5 Zander Brown Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 100 98 198 6	Brandon Wildlife Archery Club Indoor 3D - January
ConnorWilsonPee-Wee (9 or less)Pee WeeMale56-563TaylorIversonPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale1851923771LaineBrouzesPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale1331472802LukeSchramPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale1161482643ZakCummingPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale1041002044RowanWelchPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale911092005	Brandon Wildlife Ar
Taylor Iverson Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 185 192 377 1 Laine Brouzes Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 133 147 280 2 Luke Schram Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 116 148 264 3 Zak Cumming Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 104 100 204 4 Rowan Welch Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 91 109 200 5	andon Wildlife Ar
Laine Brouzes Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 133 147 280 2 Luke Schram Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 116 148 264 3 Zak Cumming Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 104 100 204 4 Rowan Welch Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 91 109 200 5	າdon Wildlife Ar
Laine Brouzes Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 133 147 280 2 Luke Schram Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 116 148 264 3 Zak Cumming Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 104 100 204 4 Rowan Welch Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 91 109 200 5	on Wildlife Ar
LukeSchramPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale1161482643ZakCummingPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale1041002044RowanWelchPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale911092005	ո Wildlife Ar
ZakCummingPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale1041002044RowanWelchPre-Cub (12 or less)Compound UnlimitedMale911092005	<i>N</i> ildlife Ar
Rowan Welch Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 91 109 200 5	ldlife Ar
· · · · · ·	life Ar
7ander Brown Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 100 98 109 6	e Ar
Zander brown Fre-Cab (12 or less) Compound offillifficed ivide 100 50 156 0	₽
Douglas Kennedy Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 74 82 156 7	` <u> </u>
Laine Brouzes Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Male	Ç
	ē
Josie Pedersen Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Female 156 156 312 1	7
Jayleigh Hearn Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Female 119 112 231 2	<u>C</u>
Ava Lukin Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Female 103 128 231 2	<u>_</u>
Victoria Kennedy Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Female 104 110 214 3	<u> </u>
Teagan Tuttle Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Female 92 114 206 4	<u> </u>
Georgia Rehill Pre-Cub (12 or less) Compound Unlimited Female 91 106 197 5	0
	ŏ
Colin Peters Pre-Cub (12 or less) Traditional Male 36 40 76 1	- Cω
	Ď
Robin Squirra Pre-Cub (12 or less) Traditional Female 67 74 141 1	
	Ja
Reid Jonasson Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 200 208 408 1	ב
Jayon Chadney Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 180 194 374 2	a
Josh Ferrier Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 168 173 341 3	7
Kai Clemmensen Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 167 165 332 4	6,
Colby Dufault Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 149 168 317 5	2
Tanner Wilkinson Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 158 128 286 6	2019
Lance Louttit Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 133 133 266 7	19
Zane Hudson Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 125 132 257 8	
Devon Johnson Cub (14 or less) Compound Unlimited Male 106 127 233 9	

Emma Sadies Rachel Brynn	Poczik Poczik McGregor Hearn	Cub (14 or less) Cub (14 or less) Cub (14 or less) Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited Compound Unlimited Compound Unlimited Compound Unlimited	Female Female Female Female	150 133 121 90	120 128 119 94	270 261 240 184	1 2 3 4
Amy	Platt	Cub (14 or less)	Barebow	Female	92	86	178	1
Cahlil Aaron Ethan Aidan	Pabiualyon Lott Lott Iverson	Cadet (17 or less) Cadet (17 or less) Cadet (17 or less) Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited Compound Unlimited Compound Unlimited Compound Unlimited	Male Male Male Male	163 175 175 175	145 187 189 189	308 362 364 364	1 2 3 4
Desirae	Johnson	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	-	-	-	-
Petra	Squirra	Cadet (17 or less)	Longbow	Female	96	106	202	1
Taylor	Laffin	Junior (20 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	174	190	364	1
Alex	Perron	Junior (20 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	205	202	407	1
April Jodi Carlou Jolie	Willis Peterson Wareham Bootsman	Senior (20-50) Senior (20-50) Senior (20-50) Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin	Female Female Female Female	199 155 146 163	189 191 169 149	388 346 315 312	1 2 3 4
Chris Terry Frank Jeff Jeff Scott	Iverson Wareham Catcheway Martin Roziere Wareham	Senior (20-50) Senior (20-50) Senior (20-50) Senior (20-50) Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin Compound Fixed Pin	Male Male Male Male Male Male	195 184 177 174 162 174	198 187 188 185 188 165	393 371 365 359 350 339	1 2 3 4 5 6

Brandon
Wildlife .
Archery (
Club Indo
or 3D - J
anuary 6
, 2019

Nolan	Johnson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	213	216	429	1
Kirk	Sandercock	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	215	213	428	2
Tyler	Wilson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	214	212	426	3
Reed	Fowlie	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	208	210	418	4
Derek	Robins	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	211	206	417	5
Russ	Danielson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	201	214	415	6
Darby	Hardy	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	208	206	414	7
Blair	Penno	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	196	200	396	8
Erik	Wanhella	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	190	202	392	9
Partick	Perron	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	186	183	369	10
Justin	Peterson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	179	178	357	11
Ryan	Peters	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	155	181	336	12
Dale	Chadney	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	167	167	334	13
Victor	Rehill	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	128	159	287	14
Ed	Wilson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	211	-	211	15
Brendan	Mills	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	-	-	-	-
Neil	Brown	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	-	-	-	-
Lane	Louttit	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	197	200	397	1
Lane	Janz	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	182	207	389	2
Adam	Lukin	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	201	172	373	3
Josh	Dillabough	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	188	181	369	4
Dallas	Louttit	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	184	173	357	5
Mike	Sisson	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	168	185	353	6
David	Johnson	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	173	180	353	6
Chris	Piasta	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	156	189	345	7
Riley	Vandermeulen	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	158	181	339	8
Cam	Pakulak	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	166	166	332	9
Mike	Tuttle	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	161	170	331	10
Catalino	Pabuayon	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	156	165	321	11
Brennan	Willis	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	159	157	316	12
Cory	Smith	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	151	160	311	13
Mark	Sehram	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	147	161	308	14
Blaine	Cochrane	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	145	159	304	15

В
randon
Will
dlife
Arch
ery (
Club
Indo
or 3D
D - Ja
nuar
y 6,
, 2019

Bruno	Penner	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	144	147	291	16
Lionel	Hearn	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	136	152	288	17
Lincoln	Murray	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	-	-	-	_
Riess	Raddysh	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	_	_	_	_
Kyle	Raddysh	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	_	_	_	_
,		(2000)						
Austin	Taylor	All Ages	Known 50	Male	209	206	415	1
Brady	Klassen	All Ages	Known 50	Male	194	205	399	2
Brandon	Petersen	All Ages	Known 50	Male	184	212	396	3
		· ·						
Roland	Ironman	Senior (20-50)	Instinctive	Male			249	1
Marty	Nixon	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	148	155	303	1
Brian	Erickson	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	122	115	237	2
Francois	Squirra	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	98	131	229	3
Marshall	Quelch	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	84	89	173	4
Cornelia	Squirra	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Female	92	109	201	1
James	Platt	Senior (20-50)	Barebow	Male	117	113	230	1
Miles	Towle	Senior (20-50)	Barebow	Male	-	-	-	-
Chelsea	Pakulak	Senior (20-50)	Barebow	Female	39	59	98	1
Leon	Laffin	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	202	202	404	1
Eugene	Burdeny	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	195	199	394	2
Kelly	Taylor	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	190	167	337	3
Jim	Bambridge	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	145	159	304	4
Mike	Wanhella	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	180	-	-	-
Dave	Tissot	Master (60 +)	Instinctive	Male	75	120	195	1
Susan	Glenn	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Female	184	186	370	1
Sharon	Fowlie	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Female	169	195	364	2

Garry	Glenn	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	202	198	400	1
Laury	Brouzes	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	189	181	370	2
Reg	Campbell	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	177	187	364	3
Bruce	Johnston	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	177	179	356	4
Don	Baker	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	180	166	346	5
Keith	Murray	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	157	162	319	6
Robert	Baker	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	141	169	310	7
Ken	Baker	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	151	158	309	8